Race Date
September 07, 2023

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

7 Thpmas Engebrettson

(> 7) Camden Thygeson

(> 7) Zachary Radosevich
23 Raven Pagsisihan

25 JJ Skalko-Olesiak

Place Score Name

1 1 Luis Kruchten

2 2 Isaac Clark

3 3 Breck Burns

4 4 James Kyes

5 5 Casper Wronka

6 6 Max Fisher

7

8 (>7) Paavo Rova

9 (>7) Aiden Armstrong
10 (> 7) William Johnson
11 (> 7) Will Packer
12 (>7) Wyatt Bird
13 (> 7) Benjamin Thorson
14 (> 7) Keegan Persons
15 (> 7) Orien Eamonn
16 (> 7) Matthew Ring
17 8 Adam Oberg
18 9 Alex Stone
19 (<5) Ryan O'Bey
20 (> 7) Barrett Loof
21 (> 7) Cameron Fleming
22 (<5) Abe Ahlberg
23 10 Grant Oberg
24 11 Erik Gischia
25 (< 5) Emmett Patel
26 12 Odin Hansen
27
28 13 Rylan Brown
29 (> 7) Abram Aronson
30 14 Elias Pszwaro
31 (>7) Eero Moody
32 (>7) Sidney Litterst
33 15 Nolan Bird
34 16 Layne Radzak
35 (<5) Sam Marita
36 (> 7) Maxwell Edmunds
37 (<5) Sam Fromm
38 17 Cael Martineau
39 (> 7) General Higgins
40 (> 7) Connor Nilssen
41 (< 5) Adrian Erickson
42 18 Hayden Palkie
43 (< 5) Nolan Patel
44 19 Isaiah Jordan
45 20 Cooper Caine
46 21 Nick Frane
a7 22 Eric Ellingson
48
49
50 (< 5) Noah Kostac
51 24 TreSean Sanigar
52
53 26 Oso Fish
54 27 Wyld Wittkoph
55 (> 7) Micah Gunderson
56 28 Oliver Hansen

Team

Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
North Shore
North Shore
Ashland
Duluth East
Duluth East
Solon Springs
North Shore
North Shore
Solon Springs
North Shore
Duluth East
North Shore
Duluth East
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
Superior
Moose Lake/Willow
Ashland
Duluth East
Solon Springs
Hermantown
North Shore
Duluth East
Ashland
Moose Lake/Willow
Solon Springs
Superior
Hermantown
Superior
Moose Lake/Willow
Duluth East
Superior
Ashland
Superior
Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
Superior
Superior
Hermantown
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Grade
12
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
9
11
10
12
10
12
9
9
10
11
9
11
12
9
9
9
11
10
9
10
10
11
9
10
10
8
9
10
11
9
11
9
9
11
12
10
10
11
9
7

Time

Place

Men

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Score Name

18:24.4
18:34.2
19:00.4
19:02.6
19:10.9
19:11.8
19:41.5
19:46.5
19:59.7
20:00.4
20:16.4
20:24.3
20:32.1
20:37.5
20:48.2
20:53.1
20:59.1
21:07.8
21:20.2
21:22.6
21:28.7
21:33.1
21:49.7
22:10.5
22:16.3
22:20.6
22:25.0
22:25.7
22:26.2
22:27.6
22:28.4
22:31.8
22:39.2
22:40.2
22:40.6
22:43.3
22:45.7
22:49.7
22:51.4
23:08.3
23:12.3
23:12.3
23:19.5
23:29.1
23:33.2
231411
23:43.6
23:45.5
23:56.6
24:06.1
24:08.3
24:23.3
24:24.9
24:53.5
25:02.4
25:08.7

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

29 Caden Berglund
(> 7) Grady Conlan
(> 7) Keagan Lundberg
30 Tobin Swimeley
(> 7) Everett Hammond
31 Cole Merritt
(> 7) David Pence
(> 7) David Baumgarten
(> 7) Nathan Holbeck
(> 7) Jack Virginia
(> 7) Robert Rodriguez
(> 7) Hugo Witkoph
(> 7) Titus Skaggs
(> 7) Jackson Strand
(> 7) Logan Thomas
(> 7) Gavin See
(> 7) Joseph Flint

Team Grade Time
Hermantown 12 25:08.7
Superior 10 26:06.0
Superior 9 26:09.9
Moose Lake/Willow 12 26:22.0
Duluth East 9 27:05.1
Hermantown 11 27:12.4
Duluth East 9 27:29.1
Duluth East 12 28:18.2
North Shore 11 28:34.6
North Shore 10 28:34.9
North Shore 12 28:35.2
Superior 10 30:20.6
Superior 9 31:09.2
Superior 10 31:32.9
Superior 9 32:12.7
Superior 9 32:17.3
Superior 9 32:40.5
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Race Date
September 07, 2023

Men

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Name

Duluth East

Team Score (places): 15
Average Time: 18:50.5
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26

Luis Kruchten
Isaac Clark

Breck Burns
James Kyes
Casper Wronka
Max Fisher
Thpmas Engebrettson
Paavo Rova

Aiden Armstrong
William Johnson
Will Packer

Wyatt Bird
Benjamin Thorson
Keegan Persons
Orien Eamonn
Matthew Ring
Barrett Loof
Cameron Fleming
Camden Thygeson
Abram Aronson
Maxwell Edmunds
Connor Nilssen
Zachary Radosevich
Everett Hammond
David Pence
David Baumgarten

North Shore

Team Score (places): 50
Average Time: 21:41.6
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13

Adam Oberg
Alex Stone
Grant Oberg
Erik Gischia
Odin Hansen
Rylan Brown
Elias Pszwaro
Eero Moody
Sidney Litterst
General Higgins
Nathan Holbeck
Jack Virginia
Robert Rodriguez

Superior

Team Score (places):

102

Average Time: 23:34.9
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Nolan Bird

Isaiah Jordan
Nick Frane

Raven Pagsisihan
TreSean Sanigar
Oso Fish

Wyld Wittkoph

Cum
Grade Place Place

Time

Cum
Time

12
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
10

12
10
10

12

11

11
11

©

11
10
12
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(6)

(7
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

10
11
12
(13)
(14)
More
More
More
More
More
More

15
19
21
23
24

(26)

@7

w

10

15
1)
(28)

17
27
38
50

(63)

(7

15
34
55
78

102

(128)

(155)

Finish Position - 1

18:24.4
18:34.2
19:00.4
19:02.6
19:10.9
19:11.8
19:41.5
19:46.5
19:59.7
20:00.4
20:16.4
20:24.3
20:32.1
20:37.5
20:48.2
20:53.1
21:22.6
21:28.7
22:25.0
22:26.2
22:43.3
23:08.3
23:45.5
27:05.1
27:29.1
28:18.2

18:24.4

36:58.6

55:59.0
1:15:01.6
1:34:12.5
1:53:24.3
2:13:05.8
2:32:52.3
2:52:52.0
3:12:52.4
3:33:08.8
3:563:33.1
4:14:05.2
4:34:42.7
4:55:30.9
5:16:24.0
5:37:46.6
5:59:15.3
6:21:40.3
6:44:06.5
7:06:49.8
7:29:58.1
7:53:43.6
8:20:48.7
8:48:17.8
9:16:36.0

Finish Position - 2

20:59.1
21:07.8
21:49.7
22:10.5
22:20.6
22:25.7
22:27.6
22:28.4
22:31.8
22:51.4
28:34.6
28:34.9
28:35.2

20:59.1

42:06.9
1:03:56.6
1:26:07.1
1:48:27.7
2:10:53.4
2:33:21.0
2:55:49.4
3:18:21.2
3:41:12.6
4:09:47.2
4:38:22.1
5:06:57.3

Finish Position - 3

22:39.2
23:29.1
23:141.1
23:56.6
24:08.3
24:24.9
24:53.5

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

22:39.2

46:08.3
1:09:49.4
1:33:46.0
1:57:54.3
2:22:19.2
2:47:12.7

Men

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Name

Superior
Team Score (places):

Grade Place Place

Cum

Cum

Time Time

102

Average Time: 23:34.9

8 Micah Gunderson
9 Grady Conlan

10 Keagan Lundberg
11 Hugo Witkoph
12 Titus Skaggs

13 Jackson Strand
14 Logan Thomas
15 Gavin See

16 Joseph Flint

9
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
9

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Score (places):

111

Average Time: 24:04.3

1 Layne Radzak

2 Hayden Palkie

3 Eric Ellingson

4 JJ Skalko-Olesiak

5 Tobin Swimeley
Hermantown

Team Score (places):

10

11

10
12

125

Average Time: 24:46.6

1 Cael Martineau
2 Cooper Caine
3 Oliver Hansen
4 Caden Berglund
5 Cole Merritt

Ashland

Team Score (places):
Average Time:
1 Ryan O'Bey
2 Sam Marita
3 Adrian Erickson
4 Noah Kostac

Solon Springs
Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Abe Ahlberg
2 Emmett Patel
3 Sam Fromm
4 Nolan Patel

11
11

12
11

Inc.

10

10
11

Inc.

12
10
10

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

16
18
22
25
30

17
20
28
29
31

Less
Less
Less
Less

Less
Less
Less
Less

16
34
56
81
111

17
37
65
94
125

Finish Position - 3

25:02.4 3:12:15.1
26:06.0 3:38:21.1
26:09.9 4:04:31.0
30:20.6 4:34:51.6
31:09.2 5:06:00.8
31:32.9 5:37:33.7
32:12.7 6:09:46.4
32:17.3 6:42:03.7
32:40.5 7:14:44.2

Finish Position - 4

22:40.2 22:40.2
23:12.3 45:52.5
23:43.6 1:09:36.1
24:23.3 1:33:59.4
26:22.0 2:00:21.4

Finish Position- 5

22:49.7 22:49.7
23:33.2 46:22.9
25:08.7 1:11:31.6
25:08.7 1:36:40.3
27:12.4 2:03:52.7

Finish Position - Inc.

21:20.2 21:20.2
22:40.6 44:00.8
23:12.3 1:07:13.1
24:06.1 1:31:19.2

Finish Position - Inc.

21:33.1 21:33.1
22:16.3 43:49.4
22:45.7 1:06:35.1
23:19.5 1:29:54.6
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